BAS-342G-PS High Mortality Spare Parts List

Ref. No Parts No. Parts Name Q'ty
B-21 062400816 |Screw M4 X 8 for needle bar clamp 1
B-18 SB0011001 [Thread Take-up Lever P Set 1
B-27 SB0013001 [Needle Bar P 1
B-28 144458001 Screw SM3.57-40X4.5 for needle 2
B-31 | @ e Needle DP x 17 #19 50
C2-37 SA8538001 |X Feed Motor Assembly 1
C2-44 SA8542001 |Y Feed Motor Assembly 1
C3-5 SA8632001 |Cross Roller 4
D1-61 S42843001 Presser Foot A 1
D1-61 S42844001 Presser Foot B 1
D1-62 S13399001 Screw SM3.57x12 for Presser Foot 1
D2-4 SA4826501 [Pulse Motor Assembly P 1
E-22 SB0033101 [Needle Guard 1
E-25 SB0036001 [Hook Stopper 1
E-29 SB0039001 Inner Rotary Hook 1
E-30 SB0042001 |Inner Rotary Hook Holder 1
E-31 183526001 |Screw for Inner Rotary Hook Holder 3
E-32 SB0046001 [Bobbin Case Assembly 1
E-33 SB0545001 |Bobbin Thread Tension Spring 1
E-34 SB0546001 [Set Screw for Spring 1
E-35 SB0547001 [Tension Adjusting Spring 1
E-36 SB0048001 [Anti-Spin Spring 1
E-37 SB0049001 [Bobbin 5
E-38 SB0318001 [Rotary Hook Assembly 1
G-8 144588401 |Thread Take-up Spring 2
G-26 SA4815201 [Needle Bar Thread Guide B 1
G-27 SB0064001 [Needle Bar Bush Thread Guide D 1
G-21 SA4146101 |Sub Tension Spring 1
G-12 107606101 |Tension Spring 1
H-23 120448001 |Rubber Ring 1
H-40 SA9563001 |Bobbin Fix Spring 1
J-61 SB0641001 |Movable Knife Set 1
J-62 SA4518001 [Movable Knife Shoulder Screw 1
J-63 SA4519001 [Thrust Washer 1
J-64 S00705001 Movable Knife Collar 1
J-65 SA6397001 |M-Knife Spacer T0.2 1
J-65 SA3334001 [M-Knife Spacer T0.3 1
J-65 SA6398001 [M-Knife Spacer T0.4 1
J-66 SB0077001 [Fixed Knife P 1
J-67 062300416 Screw M3 X 4 for Fixed Knife 2
J-68 025030236 Plain Washer M 3 2
J-69 SA3336101 [Needle Hole Plate 2.4 C0.4 1
J-69 SA5222101 [Needle Hole Plate 3.0 C1.5 1
J-69 SB0095001 |Needle Hole Plate 2.2 Cross Groove 1
J-70 100360003 Screw SM2.38 for Needle Hole Plate 2
J-71 S25310101 |Screw Flat M4 for Needle Plate 2
J-72 SA3538001 [Screw M4 X 8 for Needle Plate 2
J-79 SB0080001 |Lower Thread Hold Spring 1
J-83 SB0331001 [Thread Hold Spring 1
K-21 S10470201 |Thread Wiper 1
K-22 060400516 Screw M4 X 5 for Thread Wiper 1
M1-4 SA8376301 Main PCB 1
M1-5 SA8378101 PMD PCB 1
M2-1 SA8383101 [Power Supply, Motor PCB 1
P-14 S39116100 |Solenoid Valve VQZ2151S-5 3
Q-5 SA8521001 |H-Position Sensor 342G Assembly 1
R-3 SA3833301 [Panel PCB 1
S-9 J80994001 ENC PCB 1

---> Supply from Local Market



